
Henley Rollerball - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Quality capped metal rollerball with
detailed leatherette barrel, satin silver
and chrome finish.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PHERB

Minimum Order
Quantity

25

Product Type Rollerball

Refill Colour Black

Weight 30.0g

Print Area 30mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

50

£6.034

100

£4.840

250

£4.312

500

£4.061

1000

£3.953

2000

£3.804

5000

£3.671

10000

£3.599

2 Colour Print £66.00 £7.102 £5.380 £4.534 £4.252 £4.121 £3.953 £3.801 £3.714

3 Colour Print £99.00 £8.171 £5.919 £4.757 £4.442 £4.289 £4.102 £3.932 £3.828

4 Colour Print £132.00 £9.240 £6.459 £4.979 £4.633 £4.457 £4.251 £4.063 £3.943

Laser Engraved £37.00 £6.078 £4.919 £4.621 £4.433 £4.339 £4.192 £4.059 £3.990

Plain Stock £0.00 £5.058 £4.347 £4.109 £3.941 £3.856 £3.715 £3.585 £3.517

Prices shown are RRP


